
©2025 Unarco Industries LLC  •  LIT-M141-TL R1  •  Specifications subject to change without notice Unarco is a trusted brand within the Marmon Retail Solutions network.

Shopping Cart Model

M141-TL
Wire Cart

Model
Shipping weight

Nesting distance
Shopping cart length
Shopping cart width
Shipping cart height

M141-TL
48 lbs
14-3/4"
41-7/16"
25-1/16"
42-3/16"

Total capacity
Bucket capacity

Carts per 53’ trailer

10,980 in3 (180 liters)
10,980 in3 (180 liters)
382 (double stacked)

23 3/ 4"

42

7

3/ 16"

41

Browse All Unarco Carts

7/ 16"

"

13/16"37

1/8"15


