

MARMON RETAIL SOLUTIONS - BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY





**Browse All Unarco Carts** 





Model	M141-TL
Shipping weight	48 lbs
Nesting distance	14-3/4"
Shopping cart length	41-7/16"
Shopping cart width	25-1/16"
Shipping cart height	42-3/16"
Total capacity	10,980 in³ (180 liters)
Bucket capacity	10,980 in³ (180 liters)
Carts per 53' trailer	382 (double stacked)

